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Top Meat Goat Intermediate Showmanship
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Top Meat Goat Junior
Showmanship
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-~ Top
Meat Goats
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'Top
- Dairy Meat Goats

1. Ty Tooder

2. %Uﬁsmi N Foore
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Meat Goat ShOWm'anship

Senior Showmanship Grand Champion ;ﬂg\m@r\ %m@ﬂﬂ

Award Sponsored by Derek Straits Ag Pro Sales Rep

Senior Showmanship Reserve Grand Champion CS\‘)\(& CX\\O\'J

Award Sponsored by Holmes Count’y Farm Bureau

Intermediate Showmanshlp Grand Champion LA\\’\Q/\\ SO(\\NO%\\

Award Sponsored by Scemc Rldge Livestock
Intermediate Showmanship Reserve Grand Champlon Cé%\d\k “B\&B@\L

Award Sponsored by Holimes County Farm Bureau

Junior Showmanship Grand Champion \J\@\“\B ?BV\Y\UL

Award Sponsored by Cora Crilow Photography

Junior Showmanship Reserve Grand Champion Kennd Mg

Award Sponsored by West Holmes FFA Alumni

Market Goat Supreme Showman \‘\é\\ Ao X\Y\\W\

Award Sponsored by Scemc - Ridge l‘;westock

Rlbbons & Rosettes for Market Livestock Prolects & Life Skills Projects, are sponsored by

Holmes Ag Service & Beck’s.




N

| Meat Breeding

Grand Champion Meat Market Doe CQ\(& | Q/‘(\\Q\l\)

Reserve Grand Champion Meat Market Doe Q&ULQ* M\\\r@(

Award Sponsored by Killbuck Savings Bank

Mark_et Goat

Grand Champion Dairy Market Goat "G\ - /ﬁfo%,b\/

Reserve Grand Champion Dairy Market Goat %bn r\ AN 1IN FD YYex

Award Sponsored by Rick and Missy Brenly

Grand Champion Market (Meat) Goat \'\B\\d\@ﬂ SW\\W\

Award Sponsored by Newmov Cattle Co.

Reserve Grand Champion Market (Meat) Goat C/\&W% "D*(’I,‘B’LQ@

Award Sponsored by Drzazga Livestock



Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Nick Pudliner

Goat Department
Meat Goat Showmanship

Tuesday August 9th, 2022 8:30 AM

272
182
390
310
125

231
N3

349
350
59

214
384
104
352

355

207

396

Valerie Schiege!
Jasmine McElroy
Cora Crilow
Emma Stitzlein
Keira Howard
Sierra Parks

Matthew Young

'Sr. Meat Showmanship Class 2

Logan Vansickle
Zaylee Vansickle
Maren Drzazga
Caleb Milner
Nathan Young
Elleanor Heller

- Joscelin Varga
Quentin Vehrs
Pacee Miller

Alex Pringle

Updated 8/8/2022

'r\.")ow/T ag # Name Club Placing
Meat Goat Showmanship
Sr. Meat Showmanship Class 1 .
337 Lexi Troyer Barnyard Buddies
290 Hayden Smith  Holmes Cdunty Hoof-N-Hide ..
B AShRY-FRtE— -~ {-aKevVille-Country Farmers e

Prairie Partners

Nashville Nifty Harvesters
West Holmes FFA
Lakeville Country Farmers
Buckeye

Buckeye'

Doughty Valley

_ Prime Cuts 4-H

Prime Cuts 4-H
Barnyard Buddies
Prairie Partners
Doughty Valley
Rim Rock Riders
Barn_yard Buddies

Rim Rock Riders

Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide

Prime Cuts 4-H

Meat Goat Showmanship Page

1



Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Nick Pudliner

Goat Department

Meat Goat Showmanship

Tuesday August 9th, 2022 9:30 AM

-~

Yow/Ta Name C_Iub Placing
Meat Goat Showmanship

180
216
339
320
58

372
72

206

/_\\2

178
183
240
156
351
326

379

Int. Meat Showmanship Class 1

Harlee Mattison
Kace Milner
Tyler Troyet
Alexa Tate
Claire Drzazga
Ella Willard
Benjamin Forrer

Megan Miiler

int. Meat Showmanship Class 2

Cordell Troyer
Makenzie Mast
Cara McMillen
Calvin Pendlebury
Malia Lennington
Clairen Varga
Boone Thompson

Gabby Yates

Updated 8/8/2022

- Barnyard Buddies

Prairie Partners

Barnyard Buddies

Lakeville Country Farmers

Barnyard Buddies

- Barnyard Buddies

Lakeville Lakers

Barnyard Buddies

Prairie Partners

Nashville Jolly Farmers

|.akeville Country Farmers

Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide

Nashville Jolly Farmers
Barnyard Buddies
Prairie Partners

Prime Cuts 4-H

Meat Goat Showmanship Page
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Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Nick Pudiiner

Goat Department
Meat Goat Showmanship

Tuesday August 9th, 2022 9:30 AM

~

wow/Tag #

Name

Club

Placing

Meat Goat Showmanship

230
93
268
302
117
381
9
136

116

162
189
3o
135
120
105
160
229
336

330

int. Meat Showmanship Class 3

Peyton Parks
Lakensey Guthrie
Lainey Schiabach
Gabriella Sparr
Rowan Holasek
Joplin Yoder
Sara Berger
Taylor Jamison

Cassidy Holasek

Jr. Meat Showmanship Class 1

Natalie Lint
Hunter Miller
Carter Sparr
Jordan Jamison
Josie Hoover
Trenton Heller
Haden Lint .
Aubrie Olinger
Kayla Troyer

Makita Towne:!

Updated 8/8/2022

Buckeye
Doughty Valley

Bamyard Buddies

Lakeville Country Farmers

Barnyard Buddies

Wineshurg Kids & Kritters

Barnyard Buddies
Doughty Valley

Barnyard Buddies

Doughty Valley

Barnyard Buddies

Lakeville Country Farmers

Doughty Valley

Nashvilie Nifty Harvesters

Rim Rock Riders
Doughty Valley
Doughty Valley
Prairie Partners

Rim Rock Riders

Meat Goat Showmanship Page
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Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Nick Pudliner

Goat Department
Meat Goat Showmanship

Tuesday August 9th, 2022 9:30 AM

Updated 8/8/2022

/mfhow/T ag # Name " Club Placing
Meat Goat Showmanship
Jr. Meat Showmanship Class 2
126 Kenna Howard Buckeye
155 Jake Lennington Nashville Jolly Farmers
243 Shyanne Pierce Lakevil.le_ Lak.ers
371 Breanne Wiliard Barnyard Buddies
18 Claire Hoover Nashville Nifty Harvesters
118 Una Helasek Barnyard Buddies
71 Bella Ficritto Nashville Nifty Harvesters
64 Melina Faunce Doughty Valley
41 Trinity Cornwe[t Rim Rock Riders |
I Benjamin Berger Barnyard Buddies

Meat Goat Showmahship Page
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Holmes County Fair - 2021

Judge: Nick Pudliner

-

Goat Department
Meat Goat Breeding

Tuesday August 9th, 2022 9:30 AM

Y

Name Club Placing
Meat Goat Breeding
Meat Doe Kids {3-5 mo)
207 - Pacee Miller Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide \ 3*
64 Melina Faunce Déughty Valley Qnd\

7N

™

Meat Goat Kids (6-8 mo)

337 Lexi Troyer
360 Cora Crilow
58 Claire Drzazga
59 Maren Drzazga

Meat Doe Yearlings (12-23 mo)

8 Benjamin Berger

9 Sara Berger

Updated 8/6/2022

Barnyard Buddies
West Holmes FFA
Barnyard Buddies

Barnyard Buddies

Barnyard Buddies

Barnyard Buddies

Lk

\ sk

Snd

2k

RN

‘Qm‘)«

.Market Goat Breeding Show

Page 1



Holmes County Fair - 2022 Goat Department
Market Goat
Judge: Nick Fudliner Tuesday August 8th, 2022 9:30 AM
Y Name Cilub : Weight | . Placing
Market Goat

Market Goats Class 1

371 Breanne Willard

182 Jasmine McElroy

180 Harlee Mattison

o3 Lakensey Guthrie

3565 Quentin Vehrs

381 Joplin Yoder

243 Shyanne Pierce

183 Cara McMillen
~—, 330 Makita Towner

301 Carter Sparr

Market Goats Class 2

206 Megan Miller

41 Trinity Cornwell

120 Josie Hoover

162 Natalie Lint

231 Sierra Parks

116 Cassidy Holasek

302 Gabriella Sparr

349 Logan Vansickle

372 Ella Wiiiard
N9 Sara Berger

Updated 8/8/2022

Barnyard Buddies
Nashville Nifty Harvesters
Barnyard Buddies
Doughty Valley

Rim Rock R:iders
Winesburg Kids & Kritters
L akeville Lakers

Lakeville Country Farmers

Rim Rock Riders

. Lakeville Country Farmers

Barnyard Buddies

Rim Rock Riders

Nashville Nifty Harvesters

Doughty Valley

Buckeye

Barnyard Buddies
Lakeville Country Farmers
Prime Cuts 4-H

Barnyard Buddies

Barnyard Buddies

56
60
61
62
63
65
68
73
73

75

76
78
79
79
79
80
80

80

80

80

A
1

o)
\

3
‘)
]

{

A
2
@
3
l,‘
2
5
-
7
lo
9
g
AN
3

Market Goat Show



o

Holmes County Fair - 2022

Judge: Nick Pudliner

Goat Department
Market Goat
Tuesday August 9th, 2022 9:30 AM

‘~ Ciub Weight Placing
Market Goat
Market Goats Class 3 _

310 Emma Stizlein Lakeville Country Farmers 82 2
379 Gabby Yates Prime Cuts 4-H 82 i
214 Caleb Milner Prairie Partners 84 \O
160 Haden Lint Doughty Valley 85 Y
268 Lainey Schlabach Barnyard Buddies 86 \
390 Cora Crilow West Holmes FFA 86 2
8 Benjamin Berger Barmyard Buddies 86 3
351 Clairen Varga Barnyard Buddies 87 2}

~~, 338 Kayla Troyer Prairie Partners 88 9
59 Maren Drzazga Barnyard Buddies 89 Y

Market Goats Class 4
383 Matthew Young Doughty Valley 90 L‘
117 Rowan Holasek Barnyard B_Qddies 91 q
207 Pacee Miller Holmes 00unty Hoof-N-Hide - 91 D;
. 58 Claire Drzazga Barnyard Buddies | 91 \

320 Alexa Tate Lakeville Country Farmers 92 5
B4 Melina Faunce Doughty Valley 92 lf?
199 Hunter Miller Barnyard Buddies 93 cf
321 Ashley Tate Lakeville Country Farmers 83 j
350 Zaylee Vansickle Prime Cuts 4-H a3 3

™

Updated 8/8/2022

Market Goat Show



Holmes County Fair - 2022 | _ _ Goat Department

‘ ‘ Market Goat
Judge: Nick Pudliner Tuesday August 9th, 2022 9:30 AM
T Name Club Weight Placing
Market Goat
Market Goat - Class 5
119 Claire Hoover Nashville Nifty Harvesters 94 9
240 Calvin Pendlebury Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 94 ;)‘
337 Lexi Troyer Barnyard Buddies 95 L?
230 Peyton Parks Buckeye . 96 H
332 Cordell Troyer Praifie Partners - 97 ¥
216 Kace Milner Praitie Partners 09 5
384 Nathan Young Doughty Valley | 99 3
229 Aubrie Olinger Doughty Valley 101 19)
~—~ 280 Hayden Smith Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 103 \
352 Joscelin Varga Barnyard Buddies | 104 1
~ Dairy Market Goat Feeders
156 Malia Lennington Nashville Jolly Farmers 49 | NS

Dairy Market Goats-Class 1

155 Jake Lennington Na.shﬁille Jolly Farmers 56 ( g
339 Tyler Troyer Barnyard Buddies 61 \
135 Jordan Jamison Doughty Valley . 66 ?
272 Valerie Schlegel Prairie Partners | 67 6
136 Taylor Jamison Doughty Valley 69 ,),
104 Elleanor Heller Rim Rock Riders 75 "

Updated 8/8/2022 Market Goat Show



Holmes County Fair - 2022 - Goat Department

. Market Goat .
Judge: Nick Pudliner ' Tuesday August 9th, 2022 9:30 AM
3 Name Club Weight " Placing
Market Goat
Dairy Market Goats - Class 2
126 Kenna Howard Buckeye 77 : (.O
326 Boone Thompson Prairie Partners 77 H
396 Alex Pringle Prime Cﬁts 4-H o | :1
178 ‘Makenzie Mast Nashville Jolly Farmers 80 ]
105 Trenton Heller Rim Rock Riders | 87 ?
71 Bella Fioritto Nashville Niﬁy Harvesters 94 6
72 Benjamin Forrer Lakeville Lakers ' 98 ‘
125 Keira Howard Buckeye 102 g
AN

Updated 8/8/2022 : ' Market Goat Show



